WHEAT 0

Mixed Veg Kathi Roll 3120 - -
Paneer & Corn Kathi Roll 3 140 - -
Mushroom Kathi Roll 3120 - -

Non Veg Kathi Rolls - 3120 140
Wheat Pasta 3230 265 3310
Wheat Noodles 3200 %220 <250
Tofu Wheat Sandwich < 250 - -

(Diced tofu with coleslaw)

Chicken Wheat Sandwich - -
(Shredded Chicken with Mint &
Mustard Mayo)

Wheat Tuna Sandwich - - -
(Shredded Tuna, Onion & Cucumber)

SALAD o

Chicken Greek Yogurt

Salad - -
(Shredded Chicken, Lettuce,

Cherry Tomato Onion &

Cucumber)

Tuna Salad - - -
(Shredded Tuna, Onion,
Sweet Corn, Cucumber)

Creamy Egg Salad
(Sliced Boiled Egg, Yoke &
Onion)

Veg Kimchi Salad

3 270

< 300

3180 -

3180 - -

THALI

One Dine Executive
Veg Thali

(Sweet, Salad, One Snack,

2 Veg Gravy, Sabiji, Pulao (or)
Briyani, 2 Roti (or) Butter Roti
(or) Kulcha, Chaas, Papad,
Pickle, Bondi Raitha)

One Dine Executive

Non - Veg Thali -
(Sweet, Salad, One Snack,

2 Non Veg Gravy, Pulao (or)

Briyani, 2 Roti (or) Butter Roti

(or) Kulcha, Chaas, Papad,

Pickle, Bondi Raitha)

3 250 -

< 300

(© ONEDINE_TIRUPUR

BLEND OF CUISINES

< 200
T340
< 290

< 290

3 270

LO

MAIN
COURCE

Steamed Fish

(Finely Chopped Garlic, Olive
Oil,Italian Herbs served with
220 grams of Fillet Fish)

Pan Fried Pesto Fish
(Olive Qil, Chilli Flakes,
Oregano, Pesto Sauce)

Tandoori Prawns
(Jumbo Prawns Served
with Egg Souffle)

Poached Chicken Breast
(Fine Chopped Garlic, Olive QOil,
Italian Herbs Chicken covered
with Egg White)

Protein Combo Bowel

(White Egg, Corn, Steam

Vegetables, Lettuce, Boiled

Chicken, Panfried Prawns, Herb Rice)

Full Protein Boiled Chicken
(Quarter/Half/Full)

Boiled Vegetables
(Zucchini, Broccoli, Beans,
Carrot & Baby Corn)

Pepper Chicken Tikka

BOWLS
300 GRAM

Broccoli

Cauliflower

Carrot, Beans & Baby
Corn Mixed Bowl

Mashed Potato
Herb Rice

PLATTERS

Savoury Veg

(Cheese Rice Balls, Veg Crostini,
Momo Manchurian, Hot Garlic
Assorted Vegetables, Jamaican
Paneer Tikka, Kona Seema
Vepudu)

Savoury Non Veg

(Russian Chicken Finger, Bang
Bang Prawns, Lemon Chilli Fish,
Lakmak Hai Chicken,

Mutton Ghee Roast,

Rajah Mundiri Veppdu)

CARB

% 360

3135 270 % 540

3135

3180
3150

3150
3120
3120

< 899

< 1099

< 390

<390

<390

< 390




DESSERTS

Flavours Of Ice Cream
(Vanilla, Butter scotch, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Blackcurrant, Pista, Kulfi, Tutti Frutti)

Caramel Custard
(A Traditional French dessert with creamy
caramel over silky custard)

Pomegranate Panacotta
(an Italian dessert of sweetened cream thickened
with mold)

Tres Leches
(Ultra light sponge cake soaked in a three
different milk mixtures)

Apple Almond Tart With Ice Cream

Butterscotch Cheese Cake
(Butterscotch Filling on a Biscoff Base Topped with a
Beautiful Butterscotch)

Strawberry Cheese Cake
(Strawberry Filling on a Biscoff Base Topped with a
Beautiful Strawberry)

Blueberry Cheese Cake
(Blueberry Filling on a Biscoff Base Topped with a
Beautiful Blueberry)

Nutella Cheese Cake

(Nutella Filling on a Biscoff Base Topped with a
Beautiful Choco)

Biscoff Cheese Cake
Double Layer Cheese Cake (chef's Special)

Tender Coconut Souffle
(Involves the Use of Natural Ingredients With
Traditional Techniques)

Small Coconut Souffle
(Involves the Use of Natural Ingredients With
Traditional Techniques)

ROYAL FALOODA
DRY FRUITS FALOODA

CHOCOLICIOUS SUNDAE

SIZZLING BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
HOT BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
DOUBLE FUDGE BROWNIE

(A Scoop Of Creamy Chocolate Ice Cream
Placed Over Warm Brownie)

GOLD RIBBON BROWNIE

(A Scoop of Creamy Vanilla Ice Cream Placed Over
Warm Brownie Topped With Caramel Sauce)

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

AERATED BEVERAGES

COKE & SPRITE
RED BULL

FRESH LIME SODA
(Sweet / Salt / Sweet & Salt / Mint)

FRESH LIME JUICE
(Sweet / Salt / Sweet & Salt / Mint)

3120

<240

< 240

< 260

< 250
3 225

< 225

< 225

< 225

3 225
< 225
< 250

< 150

< 200
< 240

< 260
< 260
< 260

< 260

< 200

%30
3150
3120

390

MO]JITOS

LEMON & MINT MOJITO
CLASSIC MOIJITO
TANTALIZING WATERMELON MOIJITO
STRAWBERRY MOIJITO
GREEN SEA MOCK MOIJITO
BLUE SKY MOIJITO
POMEGRANATE MOIJITO
PINK LADY MOIJITO
ORANGE BASIL MOIJITO
ORANGE DEW MOIJITO
MANGO MOIJITO

CHILLI GUAVA MOIJITO
BUBBLE GUM MOIITO
COTTON CANDY MOIJITO
VERY BERRY MOIJITO

ICED LEMON TEA

HOT LEMON / GREEN TEA

3180
3 180
3180
3180
< 180
< 180
3180
3180
< 180
3180
3180
< 180
3180
3180
< 180
3180

390

(Lime Chunks, Fresh Mint Leaves Mudded with Fresh Fruits and Sugar,
Top up with Soda / Sprite / Garnish with Lime / Mint / Fruits)

BLEND OF CUISINES

SHAKES

FLAVOURS OF ICE CREAM SHAKES

< 200

(Vanilla, Butter Scotch, Chocolate, Strawberry, Black Currant)

BROWNIE SHAKE
CASHEW VANILLA SHAKE
CARIBBEAN SHAKE
GINGER DATES SHAKE
OREO MILK SHAKE
KITKAT MILK SHAKE
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE
NUTELLA SHAKE
COCONUT MILK SHAKE
DRY FRUITS SHAKE

FIG & HONEY SHAKE
PISTACHIO SHAKE
COOKIES & CREAM SHAKE

3225
3 225
3225
% 225
3 225
3 225
3225
3225
3 225
3225
3225
3 225
3 225
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